
310203c Mayonnaise (Kewpie)                       

*310203c*
Pack Size: 6 X 500ML                

Details: Kewpie Mayonnaise is to the Japanese as          
Hellmann's is to the British. It is the mayo of Japan.    
Sold for more than 80 years, Kewpie mayo is a yellowier,  
richer, more creamy and flavoursome mayonnaise than the   
standard British versions.                                
Kewpie Mayo is made with apple and malt vinegar making it especially complementary to 
Japanese foods.                                                                       

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Eggs, Mustard                                                                         

Free from:                     
Cereal, Celery, Crustaceans, Fish, Lupin, Nuts, Molluscs, Peanuts                     

May contain:                   
Milk, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                   

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
As per customer's requirement.                                                        

Storage Instructions:          
Keep in a dry and cool place                                                          

Storage After Opening:         
After opening:  Keep refrigerated and use within one month.                           

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Rapeseed Oil (73%), EGG Yolk (14%), Spirit Vinegar, Water, Salt, Sugar, 
Flavour Enhancer: E621, Apple Vinegar, MUSTARD Powder, Red Wine         
Vinegar, Flavouring (MUSTARD), Antioxidant: E385                        

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
725 kcal / 2983 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
79 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
6.8 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
1.5 g                                                                                 

of which sugars:               
1.5 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
2.2 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          



1.9 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


